
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

12:26 AM, Sun, Feb 08
123 Georgette Centers, New Collinberg, CA, 31150-2823 | (demo) Eliza Gerlach  | 1-932-867-9734 x04915
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Robbyn Auer
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 2297

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:11 AM, Sun, Feb 08
123 Georgette Centers, New Collinberg, CA, 31150-2823 | (demo) Eliza Gerlach  | 1-932-867-9734 x04915
Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Steven West
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care and Maintenance", "Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas,
etc."]
Lawn size: 2297

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:47 AM, Sun, Feb 08
230 Sau Isle, Jamelbury, CA, 76616-8900 | (demo) Alverta Beier  | 255.506.7689 x064
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Gladis Jaskolski
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul"]
Lawn size: 576

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

03:51 PM, Sun, Feb 08
230 Sau Isle, Jamelbury, CA, 76616-8900 | (demo) Alverta Beier  | 255.506.7689 x064
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Steven West
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]
Lawn size: 576

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:38 PM, Sun, Feb 08
709 Loyd Row, Bartolettifort, CA, 73664-1074 | (demo) Romeo Kunze  | 724-082-2507 x4464
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Gladis Jaskolski
Product & Services: ["Grass Cutting", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]



Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


